20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST ®F 2EEB 2025/09/06 11:15 .
fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsaksRT 11:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1

(33) M HAX

1 11:17:25.233 55.637 28.127 27.510
2 11:18:20.941 55.708 28.106 27.602
3 11:19:16.385 55.444 27.978 27.466
4 11:20:11.954 55.569 28.013 27.556
5 11:21:07.441 55.487 28.102 27.385
p6 11:22:14.115 1:06.674 32.623
7 11:23:42.621 1:28.506 27.648
8 11:24:38.447 55.826 28.167 27.659
9 11:25:34.763 56.316 28.275 28.041
10 11:26:30.508 55.745 28.164 27.581
11 11:27:33.247 1:02.739 34.945 27.794
(62) AKX RIE
1 11:17:15.940 56.212 28.568 27.644
2 11:18:11.946 56.006 28.398 27.608
3 11:19:08.070 56.124 28.463 27.661
4 11:20:03.996 55.926 28.381 27.545
5 11:20:59.876 55.880 28.376 27.504
6 11:21:55.727 55.851 28.325 27.526
7 11:22:51.737 56.010 28.320 27.690
8 11:23:47.788 56.051 28.428 27.623
9 11:24:43.683 55.895 28.400 27.495
10 11:25:39.382 55.699 28.192 27.507
pil 11:26:40.190 1:00.808 28.378
(98) &M@ &
1 11:17:24.545 56.328 28.537 27.791
2 11:18:20.802 56.257 28.564 27.693
3 11:19:17.037 56.235 28.414 27.821
4 11:20:13.266 56.229 28.465 27.764
5 11:21:09.501 56.235 28.408 27.827
6 11:22:05.977 56.476 28.585 27.891
7 11:23:02.194 56.217 28.489 27.728
8 11:23:58.561 56.367 28.644 27.723
9 11:24:54.748 56.187 28.404 27.783
10 11:25:50.819 56.071 28.295 27.776
11 11:26:46.884 56.065 28.320 27.745
12 11:27:43.008 56.124 28.369 27.755
(48) EM EA
1 11:17:30.310 56.550 28.559 27.991
2 11:18:26.944 56.634 28.687 27.947
3 11:19:23.188 56.244 28.413 27.831
4 11:20:19.483 56.295 28.519 27.776
5 11:21:15.722 56.239 28.401 27.838
6 11:22:12.029 56.307 28.457 27.850
7 11:23:08.443 56.414 28.502 27.912
8 11:24:04.895 56.452 28.529 27.923
9 11:25:01.419 56.524 28.579 27.945
10 11:25:57.979 56.560 28.661 27.899
(84) BT sEth
1 11:17:06.826 56.542 28.745 27.797
2 11:18:03.350 56.524 28.731 27.793
3 11:19:00.606 57.256 29.253 28.003
4 11:19:57.349 56.743 28.720 28.023
5 11:20:54.642 57.293 28.628 28.665
6 11:21:51.063 56.421 28.553 27.868
7 11:22:47.521 56.458 28.547 27.911
8 11:23:45.176 57.655 29.761 27.894
9 11:24:41.991 56.815 28.835 27.980
10 11:25:38.522 56.531 28.642 27.889
11 11:26:35.040 56.518 28.528 27.990
12 11:27:32.321 57.281 29.320 27.961
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